
1 林      和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 2 10.73 4.91 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 -1 0 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 1 0 2

4.90 4.91

Composition 1.20 1.551.25 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 2.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.50 2.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.82

2 足  立  美  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 10.70 4.82 5.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-3 0 0 -1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.921 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

4.90 4.82

Composition 1.20 1.651.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.601.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.651.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

5.88
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3 山  田  胡  蝶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 8.58 4.08 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-3 0 0 -2 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

4.10 4.08

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.50

4 段  塚  紫  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 7 8.18 3.20 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -2 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 -1 1

3.20 3.20

Composition 1.20 1.401.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

4.98
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5 三  好  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 7.99 3.31 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.14 1.142 1 1 1 2

3.20 3.31

Composition 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.68

6 中  尾  有  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 7.94 3.04 5.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -3 -4 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 -1 0

3.50 3.04

Composition 1.20 1.401.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.75

5.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 山  脇  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 6.75 2.51 4.44 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.51

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 0.75

4.44

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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